

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU

CPSW No. 586/2017 in SWP No. 63/2010

Date of order: 11.02.2019

Zunera Shakeel & ors.

Vs.

A.K.Pandita & ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mrs. Justice Sindhu Sharma, Judge.

Appearing counsel:

For Petitioner/Appellant(s) : Mr. R.K.S.Thakur, Advocate.

For respondent (s) : None.

Awaiting appearance of the respondents' counsel, adjourned.

List on 05.03.2019.

Jammu:
11.02.2019
Pawan Chopra

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

