

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

CPSW No. 586/2017

Zunera Shakeel and othersPetitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. O. P. Thakur, Advocate

V/s

A.K. Pandita and othersRespondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Vishal Bharti, Dy. AG

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

Learned counsel for the respondents has stated that he has complied the directions of this Court passed on 31.12.2019, the said documents are not with the file. Registry is directed to trace out and tag the same with the file.

List again on 27.03.2020.

**(Sanjay Kumar Gupta)
Judge**

JAMMU
04.03.2020
Shammi