

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

CPSW No. 586/2017

Zunera Shakeel and others

.....Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. R.K.S. Thakur, Advocate

**v/s**

A. K. Pandita and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. K.D.S. Kotwal, Dy. AG

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

Mr. Thakur seeks time to file an affidavit in response to the compliance report filed by the respondents. He may do so by the next date.

List on 08.11.2021.

**(RAJNESH OSWAL)  
JUDGE**

JAMMU  
27.09.2021  
Angita