

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CPSW no. 586/2017

In

CCP (S) no. 74/2021

Maroofa Bano

..... Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs

..... Respondent(s)

Harbans Lal,
District Programme Officer, ICDS,
Ramban and others

Through: None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER
22.07.2022

Jammu and Kashmir High Court Bar Association, Jammu has given a protest call to abstain from causing appearance in the cases concerning the issues demanding provisions at the Court premises from the Govt., so there is no representation on behalf of the parties.

List this matter on 04.08.2022.

(Rahul Bharti)
Judge

Jammu
22.07.2022
Sahil T