

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case: CPSW No. 586/2017 in
SWP No. 63/2010
c/w
CCP(S) No. 74/2021

Zunera Shakeel & Ors.

.... Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. R. K. S. Thakur, Advocate

V/s

A. K.Pandita & Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. K. D. S. Kotwal, Dy. AG

Coram: HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
18.11.2024.

Adjourned at the request of learned counsel appearing for both the parties.

List on **27.12.2024.**

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

Jammu:
18.11.2024
Meenakshi