

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CPSW No. 586/2017 in
SWP No. 63/2010 c/w
all connected matters

Zunera Shakeel & Ors.

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. R K S Thakur, Advocate

V/s

A K Pandita DPO & Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Pallavi Sharma, Advocate vice
Mr. Raman Shamra, AAG

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

26.09.2025

1. Statements of facts are stated to have been filed, however the same is not on record. Registry is directed to trace out the same and place it on record.
2. List on 19.11.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

JAMMU
26.09.2025
Asif Tantray