

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case: CPSW No. 586/2017 in
[SWP No. 63/2010]
c/w
CPSW No. 120/2019
[CCP(S) No. 186/2019]
along with connected matters.

Zunera Shakeel & Ors.

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Ms. Anandita Thakur, Advocate vice
Mr. RKS Thakur, Adv.

V/s

A.K.Pandita & Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Nirmal K. Kotwal, Adv. Vice
Mr. Ravinder Gupta, AAG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
19.11.2025

Adjourned due to non availability of arguing counsel for the petitioners.

List on 17.12.2025.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

Jammu:
19.11.2025
Paramjeet