

Regular List
Serial No. 77

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CPSW No. 586/2017

In

SWP No. 63/2010

c/w

CPSW No. 120/2019

CCP(S) No. 74/2021

Zunera Shakeel & Ors.

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. R. K. S. Thakur, Advocate.

Vs

A K Pandita & Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Monika Thakur, Assisting Counsel vice
Mr. Ravinder Gupta, AAG.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER
(09.02.2026)

01. Fresh statement of facts dated 29.12.2025 has been filed
by the respondents.

02. Learned counsel for the respondents is requested to
furnish a copy of the statement of facts to learned counsel for the
petitioners within a week's time.

03. List for consideration on **27.02.2026**.

(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE

JAMMU
09.02.2026
Bunty